Faculty Development Programme

Key Topics

- Research Ethics
- Intellectual Property Rights
- NBA Filing
- Project Proposal Writing
- Research Paper Writing
- Book Publication
- Dealing with VIDWAN and SAMARTH portal



Registration Fee: Free
Mode: Hybrid (Link will be shared in time)
Who Can Participate

All faculties of Nagaland University, Scientists,
PDF and Research Scholars

March 24-28, 2025

Venue:

Conference Hall

Department of Botany

Nagaland University, Lumami

Organized by

Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Nagaland University, Lumami

Sponsored by

Nagaland University, Lumami



Patron

Prof. Jagadish Kumar Patnaik

Vice Chancellor, Nagaland University

Chairman cum
Organizing Secretary
Prof. Chitta Ranjan Deb
Director, IQAC
IQAC

Joint Organizing Secretary Dr. Likhase Sangtam Assistant Director, IQAC

Last date for Registration:

21 March 2025

Note:

- 1. All faculties of Nagaland University are advised to join the workshop.
- 2. On-spot registration is not encouraged in case of physical participation due to logistic reason.
- 3. No TA/DA will be paid by IQAC
- 4. Participation certificate will be issued to only registered participants based on the attendance.



For clarification of doubts, reach us @ director.iqac@nagalanduniversity.ac.in & debchitta@nagalanduniversity.ac.in

Phone us @ 8787576859 & 8837468463